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201505220001
70660

05/22/2015
11:28:58

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ALCORN
DARRIN

37 44 Instr
#:20130529000
218720

Lot#:138
Book:37 Pg:44

201505280001
75010

05/28/2015
09:34:01

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DAVIS
CHAUNDRA L

32 92 Lot#:2 Book:32
Pg:92

201505280001
75040

05/28/2015
09:34:04

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GEORGE
MONTY

37 44 Lot#:65
Book:37 Pg:44

201505280001
75060

05/28/2015
09:34:06

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HORRELL
SHANE

37 44 Lot#:69
Book:37 Pg:44

201505280001
75080

05/28/2015
09:34:08

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CAMPBELL
JOSHUA

37 44 Lot#:175
Book:37 Pg:44

201505280001
75130

05/28/2015
09:34:13

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ALEXANDER
CHARLOTTE

32 92 Lot#:107
Book:32 Pg:92

201505280001
75200

05/28/2015
09:34:20

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HUBBARD
GARY

39 22 Lot#:43
Book:39 Pg:22

201505280001
75190

05/28/2015
09:34:19

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HARRIS
LATOYA

39 22 Lot#:49
Book:39 Pg:22

201505280001
75020

05/28/2015
09:34:02

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SHIRLEY
STEPHEN K

32 92 Lot#:123
Book:32 Pg:92

201505280001
75030

05/28/2015
09:34:03

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN OLSEN
COURTNEY

32 92 Lot#:122
Book:32 Pg:92



201505280001
75050

05/28/2015
09:34:05

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN COST
MICHAEL R

37 44 Lot#:170
Book:37 Pg:44

201505280001
75090

05/28/2015
09:34:09

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN JORDAN
HEATHER

32 92 Lot#:114
Book:32 Pg:92

201505280001
75070

05/28/2015
09:34:07

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FORD LISA
MARIE

34 11 Lot#:11
Book:34 Pg:11

201505280001
75110

05/28/2015
09:34:11

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HOWARD
JONATHAN

37 44 Lot#:77
Book:37 Pg:44

201505280001
75100

05/28/2015
09:34:10

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LYONS
NICHOLAS

32 92 Lot#:213
Book:32 Pg:92

201505280001
75120

05/28/2015
09:34:12

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN RUDOLPH
STEPHANIE

37 44 Lot#:78
Book:37 Pg:44

201505280001
75150

05/28/2015
09:34:15

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MAGETTE
JAMES W

36 37 Lot#:26
Book:36 Pg:37

201505280001
75140

05/28/2015
09:34:14

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LAWSON
BOBBY

36 37 Lot#:24
Book:36 Pg:37

201505280001
75180

05/28/2015
09:34:18

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN STANO CHRIS 36 37 Lot#:47
Book:36 Pg:37

201505280001
75160

05/28/2015
09:34:16

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GILBERT
ARTHUR

36 37 Lot#:148
Book:36 Pg:37

201505280001
75170

05/28/2015
09:34:17

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KACZMAREK
ROBERT

36 37 Lot#:45
Book:36 Pg:37



201505280001
75210

05/28/2015
09:34:21

STONE
CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN PASIC EMIR 39 22 Lot#:42
Book:39 Pg:22


